Price List | 2022
3.4
3.2 Miscellaneous Items
PVC PULSATION DAMPNERS - AIR TO LIQUID Part No.
6x4 Clear Sight Tube PA16121080
8x5 Clear Sight Tube PA16221081
12x9 Clear Sight Tube PA16321082

FEATURES & BENEFITS
Designed for muriatic/ hydrochloric acid tanks
� Eliminates fume attack on electrical components
� For use on sealed tanks
� Standard with 3/4 inch tank adaptor and equipped with proprietary reagents
� Reagent needs changeing when white turns to purple
� Includes 1 x 500g reagent set with scrubber
Ordering Information: Part No.
Acid fume scrubber: PA55003274
Refill reagent kit: SL020-500G
SDS Reagent: Soda-Lime-ICH64-SDS
ProMinent CALIBRATION CYLINDERS
Part No. Capacity Max. Flow Increment Length OD
End
Solvent Weld
CAL-100-SW 100ml 12LPH 1ml 279mm 38mm 1/2”
CAL-300-SW 300ml 36LPH 5ml 330mm 56mm 1/2”
CAL-500-SW 500ml 60LPH 5ml 330mm 63.5mm 3/4”
CAL-1000-SW 1,000ml 120LPH 5ml 559mm 63.5mm 3/4”
CAL-5000-SW 5,000ml 600LPH 10ml 711mm 124mm 1.5”
CAL-10000-SW 10,000ml 1,200LPH 100ml 635mm 176.5mm 2”
CAL-20000-SW 20,000ml 2,400LPH 100ml 1194mm 176.5mm 2”
CAL-30000-SW 30,000ml 3,600LPH 200ml 1651mm 241.3mm 4”